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28/05/2020

28/05/2020

28/05/2020

29/05/2020

29/05/2020

09:00

13:30

16:30

09:00

13:30

17M21EC115
19B12EC415

18M12BT116
19M12CS211
17B2NCI744
17M12EC129
16B1NEC831
17B2NCI739
17B2NCI743
18B12CS419
17B1NCI735

19B12EC414

20B12EC415
18B12CS413
18B12PH812
18B12PH813
19B12HS814

18B12MA811
18B12HS811
19B12HS812
15B1NHS832
18B12BT414
20B12MA411
16B1NMA831
18B12HS813
18B12PH811
18B12HS815
16B1NHS832
19B12EC412
20B12EC412
18M12EC111
20B12EC413
18M12CS113
15B1NBT836
17B1NEC735
17M22CS115
19B12BT411
18M12BT113
20B12CS417
19B12CS412
18B12CS412
15B1NBT831
18B12EC413
19M13HS111
18B12CS428
18B12BT412
18B12CS415

ANALOGUE INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DESIGN
DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUITS IN DEEP
SUBMICRON TECHNOLOGY
IPR IN BIOTECHNOLOGY
NATURE INSPIRED COMPUTING AND APPLICATIONS
REAL TIME SYSTEMS
SELECTED TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION
SONAR SYSTEM AND ACOUSTIC IMAGING
COGNITIVE RADIO NETWORK
CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
HIGH PERFORMANCE WEB AND MOBILE
APPLICATIONS
NATURAL  LANGUAGE PROCESSING WITH DEEP
LEARNING
NETWORK SECURITY
PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF COMPUTING SYSTEMS
ASTROPHYSICS
BIOPHYSICS
DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION IN FINANCIAL
SERVICES
FUZZY OPTIMIZATION & DECISION MAKING
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
MACHINE LEARNING TOOLS IN BIOINFORMATICS
MULTI ATTRIBUTE DECISION MAKING
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
PHOTONICS AND APPLICATIONS
QUALITY ISSUES IN ENGINEERING
SERVICE MANAGEMENT MARKETING
ADVANCE TOPICS IN WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS
ADVANCED MICROCONTROLLERS AND RTOS
ASIC VERIFICATION USING SYSTEM VERILOG
BASICS OF ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
CRYPTOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER SECURITY
HUMAN NUTRITION & HEALTH
INFORMATION THEORY AND APPLICATIONS
LARGE SCALE GRAPH ALGORITHMS AND ANALYTICS
MARKET RESEARCH IN BIOSCIENCES
NUTRACEUTICALS
SOFTWARE DEFINED NETWORKS
ADVANCED JAVA PRORGRAMMING
AUTONOMOUS DECISION MAKING
BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS
DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEM
ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
INTRODUCTION TO DEEP LEARNING
MOLECULAR ECOLOGY
SEARCH BASED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
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1

2

3

4

5

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name
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29/05/2020

30/05/2020

30/05/2020

16:30

09:00

13:30

19M12EC111
18M12CS115
17M11CS121
17M11BT114
18B12EC411
18B12EC417
17M11EC121
17M21EC114
17M11BT113
18B12HS814
17M11CS122

ADAPTIVE FILTERS
INTERNET OF THINGS
CLOUD AND WEB SERVICES SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
DISEASES AND HEALTHCARE
INTRODUCTION TO IOT
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
STATISTICAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
ADVANCED EMBEDDED SYSTEM
BIOPROCESS AND INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT
PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF COMPUTING SYSTEMS

Friday   

Saturday 

Saturday 

6

7

8
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