Jaypee Institute of Information Technology

(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida Noida

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: T2-8SEM EV

sl No	Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
1	28/05/2020 Thursday	09:00	17M21EC115 19B12EC415	ANALOGUE INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DESIGN DIGITAL INTEGRATED CIRCUITS IN DEEP SUBMICRON TECHNOLOGY
			18M12BT116	IPR IN BIOTECHNOLOGY
			19M12CS211	NATURE INSPIRED COMPUTING AND APPLICATION
			17B2NCI744	REAL TIME SYSTEMS
			17M12EC129	SELECTED TOPICS IN COMMUNICATION
			16B1NEC831	SONAR SYSTEM AND ACOUSTIC IMAGING
2	28/05/2020	13:30	17B2NCI739	COGNITIVE RADIO NETWORK
_	Thursday		17B2NCI743	CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY
			18B12CS419	DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING
			17B1NCI735	HIGH PERFORMANCE WEB AND MOBILE APPLICATIONS
			19B12EC414	NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING WITH DEEP LEARNING
			20B12EC415	NETWORK SECURITY
			18B12CS413	PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF COMPUTING SYSTEMS
3	28/05/2020	16:30	18B12PH812	ASTROPHYSICS
	Thursday		18B12PH813	BIOPHYSICS
	_		19B12HS814	DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION IN FINANCIAL SERVICES
			18B12MA811	FUZZY OPTIMIZATION & DECISION MAKING
			18B12HS811	INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY
			19B12HS812	INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
			15B1NHS832	INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
			18B12BT414	MACHINE LEARNING TOOLS IN BIOINFORMATICS
			20B12MA411	MULTI ATTRIBUTE DECISION MAKING
			16B1NMA831	OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
			18B12HS813	ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
			18B12PH811	PHOTONICS AND APPLICATIONS
			18B12HS815	QUALITY ISSUES IN ENGINEERING
			16B1NHS832	SERVICE MANAGEMENT MARKETING
	29/05/2020	09:00	19B12EC412	ADVANCE TOPICS IN WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS
	Friday		20B12EC412	ADVANCED MICROCONTROLLERS AND RTOS
			18M12EC111	ASIC VERIFICATION USING SYSTEM VERILOG
			20B12EC413	BASICS OF ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
			18M12CS113	CRYPTOGRAPHY AND COMPUTER SECURITY
			15B1NBT836	HUMAN NUTRITION & HEALTH
			17B1NEC735	INFORMATION THEORY AND APPLICATIONS
			17M22CS115	LARGE SCALE GRAPH ALGORITHMS AND ANALYTIC
			19B12BT411	MARKET RESEARCH IN BIOSCIENCES
			18M12BT113	NUTRACEUTICALS
			20B12CS417	SOFTWARE DEFINED NETWORKS
i	29/05/2020	13:30	19B12CS412	ADVANCED JAVA PRORGRAMMING
	Friday		18B12CS412	AUTONOMOUS DECISION MAKING
			15B1NBT831	BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS
			18B12EC413	DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEM
			19M13HS111	ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
			18B12CS428	INTRODUCTION TO DEEP LEARNING
			18B12BT412	MOLECULAR ECOLOGY

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology

(Declared Deemed to be University under Sec 3 of UGC Act 1956) A-10, Sector- 62 Noida Noida

Date Sheet For Program and Semester

Date Sheet Code: T2-8SEM EV

Sl No.	Date / Day	Time	Course No	Course Name
6	29/05/2020	16:30	19M12EC111	ADAPTIVE FILTERS
	Friday		18M12CS115	INTERNET OF THINGS
7	30/05/2020	09:00	17M11CS121	CLOUD AND WEB SERVICES SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
	Saturday		17M11BT114	DISEASES AND HEALTHCARE
			18B12EC411	INTRODUCTION TO IOT
			18B12EC417	SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
			17M11EC121	STATISTICAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
8	30/05/2020	13:30	17M21EC114	ADVANCED EMBEDDED SYSTEM
	Saturday		17M11BT113	BIOPROCESS AND INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
			18B12HS814	KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT
			17M11CS122	PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF COMPUTING SYSTEMS